Staklite 500™
P-D-0500, S-D-0500
Pendant-Mounted Direct
Surface-Mounted Direct
Product Description
Die-formed and welded steel housing. Steel end
caps with shape and finish to match housing.
UL Listed. This fixture is Cradle to Cradle Silver

notes:
Lamp Count = total number of lamps in the fixture
For Ordering guide information in shaded areas,
choose selection by reading ACROSS the shaded
areas for correct specifications.
* For ordering with CS/ir see page 4
Cross-section lamping
1-T5HO
BW
1-T8
BW
1-T5HO
BWP
1-T8
BWP
Other Options
AS1	 Aisle Shield for One Side. Die-formed 24-gauge steel, used to
obtain 25° crosswise shielding. Sides of shield are formed to
follow contour of curved baffle blades. Finished Matte White
to match baffle (unless otherwise specified).
AS2	 Aisle Shield for Two Sides. Die-formed 24-gauge steel, used to
obtain 25° crosswise shielding. Sides of shield are formed to
follow contour of curved baffle blades. Finished Matte White
to match baffle (unless otherwise specified).
CS/ir	 Control Solution. See page 4.
F	 Fuse. Slow or fast blow, determined by Litecontrol.
LP/EF	 Low-profile Emergency Fluorescent Ballast. Battery-powered
ballast from a UL Listed manufacturer will operate one lamp
for 1 1/2 hours.
Questions to Ask  Click on
Quick Find
litecontrol.com
Fixture Type:
Project Name:|2	 Staklite 500   P-D-0500, S-D-0500
BWP (perforated baffle)
3 9/16"
(90)
3 9/16"
(90mm)
BW (solid baffle)
Cr
ad